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2 Director LS Beth Wilson 35.00 6 0 0.80 6 0.0035.80 5.06 1301

3 Charltonplorer Brittany Feieraben 36.00 7 0 0.00 7 0.0036.00 4.56 2302

15 Lindy Beth Wilson 34.25 5 0 0.00 5 4.0038.25 4.53 3336

1 Pioneer Class Clown Ashleigh Mckinstry 33.00 3 0 1.60 3 4.0038.60 5.08 4300

9 Pioneer Protocol Codie White 32.25 2 0 2.40 2 4.0038.65 5.1 5308

6 Falsetto Ashleigh Mckinstry 32.00 1 0 8.80 1 0.0040.80 5.26 6305

8 Moir Appiel Kelli Frewin 33.25 4 0 4.80 4 4.0042.05 5.16 7307

7 Money Ripper Nicole Woodill 47.50 9 0 13.20 9 8.0068.70 5.37 8306

5 Double Heart Rylee Hill 36.00 7 0 21.60 8 11.6069.20 5.58 9304
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5 - Masters (over 40) - 95cm: Overall
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1 Diarnimo Sharlene Mitchell 27.50 1 0 0.00 0.0027.50 5.03 1309

6 Charlton Chime Sharlene Mitchell 31.75 2 0 0.00 0.0031.75 4.59 2314

3 Specs Annette Mcpherso 33.00 3 0 8.40 4.0045.40 5.25 3311

2 Luceetwo Annie peters 34.75 5 0 12.00 4.0050.75 5.34 4310

4 Pekarau's Last Wond Helen Connett 33.25 4 20 2.80 0.0056.05 5.11 5312

5 Governor Grey Michelle Jordan 160 85.20ELIM8.37 99313 ELIM ELIM ELIM
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6 - Under 21 - 95cm: Overall
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8 Damascus II Lily Fowler 27.50 2 0 3.60 4.0035.10 5.13 1316

10 Anfield Dragon Georgia Bullock 27.50 2 0 0.00 8.0035.50 4.38 2318

13 WRS Obsidian Lucy Penellum 35.75 10 0 0.00 0.0035.75 4.32 3321

15 PSmas Spirit Ella Scott 34.75 7 0 2.80 0.0037.55 5.11 4323

20 Omahanui King Zazu Georgia Bullock 39.25 12 0 0.00 0.0039.25 4.38 5328

7 Tandarra Westie Antoinette Taylor 41.75 14 0 0.00 0.0041.75 4.38 6315

22 Saint Nick Arden Craw 35.00 8 0 6.00 4.0045.00 5.19 7330

16 Macaron Alice Moir 33.50 5 0 0.40 12.0045.90 5.05 8324

18 splashback diamond Lili Cowell 35.50 9 0 0.00 12.0047.50 4.35 9326

17 Limousine Antoinette Taylor 51.00 16 0 0.00 0.0051.00 4.41 10325

14 Your Suggestion Alexandra Lester 36.25 11 0 0.00 20.0056.25 4.52 11322

23 Brad Bria Fitzgerald 25.50 1 20 4.40 26.8076.70 5.15 12339

11 Gold Dust Rachel Mace 40.00 13 60 12.00 0.00112.00 5.34 13319

9 Denmarks DML Pollya Jessie taniwha 43.00 15 0.000.00 0 99317 ELIM

12 Xena WP Samantha Keane 31.00 4 0.000.00 0 99320 ELIM

21 Matrix Rain Eden boyd 34.00 6 0 0.000.00 0 99329 ELIM
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7 - Under 16 - 95cm: Overall
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10 My Morning Mist Abby Bensley 34.00 1 0 0.00 0.0034.00 5.03 1331

17 Double flashback Annabella Were 44.75 6 0 0.00 0.0044.75 4.45 2338

14 Allenby Obsidian Samantha Free 41.50 3 0 0.00 4.0045.50 4.44 3335

11 If by Kipling Alyssa Hafner 42.25 4 0 0.00 4.0046.25 4.48 4332

13 Galaxy Game Change Zoe Garland 34.50 2 20 0.00 8.0062.50 5.02 5334

16 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell 42.50 50 6337 RET RET
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8 - Open - 80cm: Overall

Date: 16-Apr-23
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Bay of Plenty Pony Club 2 Day Event
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3 LV Touch of Class Joshua Borostyan 25.00 1 0 0.00 0.0025.00 4.01 1402

19 Cashtreme Beth Wilson 25.75 2 0 0.00 1 0.0025.75 4.32 2418

12 Aylabella Lizzie McEwan 33.00 4 0 0.00 4 0.0033.00 4.43 3411

1 Tia Celeste Brea Walker 31.25 3 0 0.00 4.0035.25 4.22 4400

2 Kiwi Astronaut Emma Littlewood 36.75 9 0 0.00 0.0036.75 4.18 5401

7 Master Painton Caitlin Mcpherson 36.50 8 0 0.00 1.6038.10 4.35 6406

8 Back for Good Sarah Bolton 34.25 5 0 0.00 4.0038.25 4.45 7407

14 Pippi Kelli Frewin 36.25 7 0 4.40 6 4.0044.65 5.1 8413

11 Just Warrior Claudia Cameron 37.75 10 0 0.00 9 10.4048.15 4.18 9410

13 Shimmer Cat Beth Wilson 43.25 12 0 15.60 10 4.0062.85 5.38 10412

10 SSH Cointreau Emma Littlewood 35.00 6 40 3.60 11 0.4079.00 5.08 11409

6 De Chambeau Alexandra Lester 41.25 11 40 0.00 8.0089.25 4.4 12405
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9 - Masters (over 40) - 80cm: Overall
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Bay of Plenty Pony Club 2 Day Event
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15 Kotahi II Andrea Kewish 27.25 1 0 0.00 1 0.0027.25 4.12 1414

17 Will Turner Yvonne Steers 29.25 2 0 0.00 2 0.0029.25 4.54 2416

25 Sriracha Marcia Keucke 35.50 4 0 0.00 4 0.0035.50 3.51 3425

20 Classic Blend Carla Ross 38.75 5 0 0.00 5 0.0038.75 4.5 4419

21 Charles Sally Gunn 46.50 8 0 0.80 6 1.6048.90 5.01 5420

22 Benjamin Dragon Penny Hart 42.50 7 60 0.00 8 0.00102.50 4.55 6421

24 Plenty of Sunshine David Moir 39.50 6 60 5.60 7 8.00113.10 5.13 7423

23 Sleepy Hollow Catriona MacFarla 35.00 3 0 0.00 34.58 8422 RET RET
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10 - Under 18 - 80cm: Overall
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15 BBS Davinci Samantha Jones 25.75 1 0 0.00 1 0.0025.75 4.13 1440

5 Pie-Thagoras Caitlin Shore 30.00 2 0 0.00 2 4.0034.00 4.2 2430

1 A Boy Named Sue Sophie Blaber 36.50 6 0 0.00 6 0.0036.50 4.15 3426

8 meersbrooke bb brow Madison Fitness 32.75 4 0 0.00 4 4.0036.75 4.28 4433

10 TH Katana Emma Staples 33.25 5 0 0.00 5 4.0037.25 4.22 5435

2 The Sprog Grace Gower 38.00 8 0 0.00 8 0.0038.00 4.08 6427

11 Major Look Chloe Triggell 31.50 3 0 0.00 3 8.0039.50 4.23 7436

7 Mr Moon Rock Emma Page 40.00 11 0 0.00 10 0.0040.00 4.32 8432

13 Coby Brooke Jacobsen 38.50 9 0 0.00 9 4.0042.50 4.28 9438

12 Cassie Gabriella Muller 42.75 12 0 0.00 11 0.0042.75 4.22 10437

3 Go Little Rockstar Mia Matheson 37.25 7 0 0.00 7 8.0045.25 4.49 11428

14 So Glorious Holly Nicholson 46.75 13 0 0.00 12 4.0050.75 4.52 12439

16 Ngahiwi Trebuchet Isabel Claringbold 49.25 15 0 0.00 14 4.0053.25 4.2 13441

9 Pumbaah Ryleigh McAra 48.25 14 0 1.20 13 28.4077.85 5.02 14434

4 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull 38.75 10 180 34.40 15 0.00253.15 6.25 15429
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11 - Under 14 - 80cm: Overall
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12 HD Obsession Zaria Johnston 29.75 1 0 0.00 1 0.0029.75 4.57 1453

8 Westbrook Sparkles Jorja Entwisle 32.75 4 0 0.00 3 0.0032.75 4.15 2449

5 Wairoa black latte Zaria Johnston 32.75 4 0 0.00 4 0.0032.75 4.33 3446

4 Halo Jae Sa 35.00 6 0 0.00 5 0.0035.00 4.06 4445

7 Whistledown Rhian’s Daisy Hoggard 35.75 9 0 0.00 8 0.0035.75 4.34 5448

13 Sandhills Diego Jorja Entwisle 31.25 3 0 0.00 2 5.2036.45 4.09 6454

1 Simply Polkadot Sam Were 37.75 10 0 0.00 9 0.0037.75 4.29 7442

6 Tillburys Antheia Bailey Smith-Holle 38.50 12 0 0.00 10 0.0038.50 4.14 8447

3 Starlight Ironknight Boh Boyd 35.00 6 0 0.00 6 4.0039.00 4.15 9444

16 KS Harry Winston Lily-Rose Morehu 38.00 11 20 0.00 12 0.0058.00 4.45 10457

11 Murphy Brown Adyson Sa 38.50 12 40 0.00 13 8.0086.50 4.45 11452

15 Spritzer Lottie Bull 39.75 14 80 2.80 14 0.00122.55 5.06 12456

2 Let’s tango Dali parsons 46.25 15 200 8.80 15 0.00255.05 5.21 13443

9 Starlight Ignite Emilia Howes 35.25 8 0 0.00 73.51 14450 ELIM ELIM

10 Leontes Leah Mitchell 31.00 2 20 0.00 114.29 15451 ELIM ELIM
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